ESTIMATED STUDENT EXPENSES

COSMETOLOGY College Now (1% year junior)

First Semester (COS 111AB/112AB) M-Th 8am-11am
1. Registration Fees* (lab fees)

2. Malpractice Insurance

3. Uniforms (2 sets of uniforms begin at)
4. Lock

5. Cosmetology Textbook

6. Cosmetology Kit (included in lab fees)

Second Semester (COS 111BB/112BB) M-Th 8am-11am
1. Registration Fees*(lab fees)

Third Semester (COS 113AB/114AB) M-Th 12pm-3pm
1. Registration Fees*(lab fees)
2. Malpractice Insurance

Fourth Semester (COS 113BB/114BB) M-Th 12pm-3pm
1. Registration Fees*(lab fees)

Fifth Semester (COS 115/116-L44) — Summer M-Th 8 am-5:30 pm
1.Registration Fees* (lab fees)

Sixth Semester (COS 117, COS 118) 9 credit hours M-Th 8 am-3 pm
Registration fees* (Includes: $76.00/credit hour plus lab fees; 684 + 504)
Campus Access/Security Fee

Student Success Fee

Student Activity Fee

Technology Fee

Student Assistance and Accident Insurance Fees

Malpractice Insurance

Licensure Exam Fee ($83 written exam, $83 practical exam)

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

GRAND TOTAL

Updated 7/23/25

G

GASTON

COLLEGE

Cosmetology

Estimated Cost
$303.00

13.00

150.00

10.00

510.00

0

$986.00

Estimated Cost
$303.00
$303.00

Estimated Cost
$303.00

13.00

$316.00

Estimated Cost
$303.00
$303.00

Estimated Cost
$303.00
$303.00

Estimated Cost
$1,188.00
100.00

15.00

50.00

48.00

4.00

13.00

166.00
$1,584.00

$3,795.00




