ESTIMATED STUDENT EXPENSES COSMETOLOGY College Now (1st year junior)		
First Semester (COS 111AB/112AB) M-Th 8am-11am		Estimated Cost
1. Registration Fees* (lab fees)		\$ 303.00
2. Malpractice Insurance		13.00
3. Uniforms (2 sets of uniforms begin at)		150.00
4. Lock		10.00
5. Cosmetology Textbook		510.00
6. Cosmetology Kit (included in lab fees)		0
	Total	\$986.00
Second Semester (COS 111BB/112BB) M-Th 8am-11am		Estimated Cost
1. Registration Fees*(lab fees)		\$303.00
	Total	\$303.00
Third Semester (COS 113AB/114AB) M-Th 12pm-3pm		Estimated Cost
1. Registration Fees*(lab fees)		\$303.00
2. Malpractice Insurance		13.00
	Total	\$316.00
Fourth Semester (COS 113BB/114BB) M-Th 12pm-3pm		Estimated Cost
1. Registration Fees*(lab fees)		\$303.00
	Total	\$303.00
Fifth Semester (COS 115/116-L44) – Summer M-Th 8 am-5:30 pm		Estimated Cost
1.Registration Fees* (lab fees)		\$303.00
	Total	\$303.00
Sixth Semester (COS 117, COS 118) 9 credit hours M-Th 8 am-3 pm		Estimated Cost
Registration fees* (Includes: \$76.00/credit hour plus lab fees; 684 + 504)		\$1,188.00
Campus Access/Security Fee		100.00
Student Success Fee		15.00
Student Activity Fee		50.00
Technology Fee		48.00
Student Assistance and Accident Insurance Fees		4.00
Malpractice Insurance		13.00
Licensure Exam Fee (\$83 written exam, \$83 practical exam)	Total	166.00 \$1,584.00
	Total	Ş1,584.00
GRAN	D TOTAL	\$3,795.00

Updated 7/23/25



